
Name Title Address Phone Email

Sue Bohner 2012 Community Volunteer 1201 Crooked Stick Drive c214-950-2736 sue.bohner8@gmail.com 

Prosper, Tx. 75078

Daryl Booth 2011 Dir. Sports&Entertainment 2803 Abbey Road c214-213-6603 DBooth@crerepair.com

CRE Services 75070

Lisa Bourassa 2011 Algebra Tutor 2102 Chippendale Dr. 75071 c 972-415-9728 lisa.bourassa@volunteermckinney.org

McKinney, Tx. 75071
Mike Foster 2011 Manager Store #561 972-548-5140 561mgr@marketstreetunited.com

Market Street 972-548-5145

5909 Desperado Dr. 75070 c 806-786-5794 

Aretha Harvey 2012 Assistant to City 222 N. Tennessee Street w972-547-7509 ARETHAHARVEY@gmail.com

Manager

Danny Ledbetter 2012 Grant Writer 1 Duvall Street w469-742-7720 dledbetter@mckinneyisd.net

McKinney ISD 75069 c214-507-2825

Scott Snellings 2011 The Burress Snellings Law 109 W. Virginia St., Ste. 103 214-726-0016 scott@mytexasfirm.com

Firm PLLC 75069

Doc Vranici 2012 Owner  6150 Eldorado Pkwy, Ste. 180 w972-548-4900 docvranici@hotmail.com

Brother's Pizza c214-505-6883

LeRoy Wilkerson 2010 Wilkerson Insurance 516 Lake Forest Dr. Coppell 75019 h 972-304-0781 leroy.wilkerson@gmail.com

Agency c 214-769-6083

Trish Yanes 2010 Manager, McKinney PO Box 517 75070 972-547-2690x2693 tyanes@mckinneytexas.org

Community CTR 913 Inland Lane, 75070 c 469-556-7659

Dana Riley Executive Director PO Box 2821 w972-542-0679 dana.riley@volunteermckinney.org

Volunteer McKinney Center McKinney, Tx. 75070 c469-855-1524
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